

BOND AMOUNTS FOR PROPOSED OFF-SITE IMPROVEMENTS

PROJECT COUNTRY CLASSICS - FRENCHTOWN

DATE 5/19/2020
 PREP'D BY KH/PC
 CHK'D BY MKF
 SUPERVISED BY:

JOB NO. 1701FR

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	UNIT	ORIGINAL QUANTITY	ORIGINAL COST	REMAINING QUANTITY	REMAINING COST	COMPLETED QUANTITIES	COMPLETED COST
1	Stab. Base I-2 4"Thk.	17.00	SY.	508	8,636	508	8,636		0.00
2	4" Dense Graded Aggregate	6.00	SY.	508	3,048	508	3,048		0.00
3	Surface Course I-5 FABC 2" Thk.	8.50	SY.	508	4,318	508	4,318		0.00
4	Prime Coat @ 0.4 Gal/SY	1.80	GAL	203	366	203	366		0.00
5	Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gal/SY	2.40	GAL	51	122	51	122		0.00
6	Mill & Overlay	17.00	SY.	3,450	58,650	3,450	58,650		0.00
7	ADA Detectable Warning Surface	240.00	EA.	11	2,640	11	2,640		0.00
8	Sidewalk, Concrete 4" Thick	6.50	SF	3,605	23,433	3,605	23,433		0.00
9	Belgian Block Curb	20.00	LF	980	19,600	980	19,600		0.00
10	Concrete Curb	25.00	LF	65	1,625	65	1,625		0.00
11	HDPE 15"	40.00	LF	63	2,520	63	2,520		0.00
12	Inlet Filter	155.00	EA.	2	310	2	310		0.00
13	Inlet Type B	2,500.00	EA.	2	5,000	2	5,000		0.00
14	Trench Drain Grate	1,000.00	L.S.	1	1,000	1	1,000		0.00
15	Buffer Trees	345.00	EA.	132	45,540	132	45,540		0.00
16	Regulatory Signs	150.00	EA.	2	300	2	300		0.00
17	Crosswalks	100.00	EA.	5	500	5	500		0.00
18	"Slow School" Pavement Marking	50.00	EA.	2	100	2	100		0.00
19	Traffic Striping	0.40	LF	1,100	440	1,100	440		0.00
20	End Breakaway Post	600.00	EA.	1	600	1	600		0.00
21	3" Topsoil, Seed, Mulch & Fertilize	2.40	SY	350	840	350	840		0.00
22	Hydrant and Valve Connection	1,500.00	EA.	1	1,500	1	1,500		0.00
23	PVC Sanitary Sewer Lateral 4"	15.00	LF	329	4,935	329	4,935		0.00
24	General Site Maintenance 1% of Total Cost \$1,000.00 Min.	1.00	LS	1,860	1,860	1	1,860		0.00

TOTAL	187,882	187,882	\$0.00
TOTAL @120%		\$225,460	
75% OF INSPECTION FEES		\$7,050	
15% OF COMPLETED COST		\$0	
SAFETY AND STABILIZATION GUARANTEE (SEE NOTE 1)		\$7,197	
TOTAL BOND REQUIRED		\$239,707	
90% SURETY BOND		\$215,737	
10% CASH BOND		\$23,970	
TOTAL INSPECTION FEES REQUIRED	\$9,400		
FOUR PAYMENTS OF	\$2,350		
INSPECTION FEES DUE		\$2,350.00	

THIS BOND ESTIMATE CERTIFIED BY:
 BOROUGH OF FRENCHTOWN
 ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

DATE: _____

NOTES:

- This quantity is calculated as follows: \$5,000 for the first \$100,000 of bonded improvements plus 2.5% of bonded improvements in excess of \$100,000.